ITEM NO.12 COURT NO.2 SECTION X

12.1, 12.2, 12.3, 12.4 & 12.5

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).694/2017

ST. PAUL TEACHER TRAINING COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

WITH

W.P.(C) No.696/2017 (X) (FOR ADMISSION)

W.P.(C) No.686/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION ADV: KUNAL CHATTERJI)

W.P.(C) No. 687/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

W.P.(C) No. 688/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

W.P. (C) No. 690/2017 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 21-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Kunal Chatterji, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let a copy of these writ petitions be served on Mr.Manish Kumar, learned counsel who has entered appearance on behalf of Bihar Examination Board.

Let these matters be listed on 1st September, 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh) Court Master (H.S.Parasher)
Assistant Registrar